ORMEC Systems Corp. | 19 Linden Park | Rochester, NY  14625  | phone (585) 385-3520 | www.ormec.com
WAGO I/O: At A Glance
 Standard Connectivity Solutions – WAGO Ethernet and Profibus
DP I/O provide standard connectivity solutions for interfacing digital
and analog I/O to the ServoWire Motion & Logic Controllers (SMLCs)
that is easy to implement, operate and maintain.
 Flexible Interface – All WAGO I/O modules connect to the SMLC
using a Fieldbus Coupler, one per rack.  The Fieldbus Coupler

Web Site for further information.
ORMEC Systems Corp. | 19 Linden Park | Rochester, NY  14625  | phone (585) 385-3520 | www.ormec.com
ORDERING GUIDE continued
Analog I/O Modules
WAGO-750-452 2-Ch Analog In, 0-20 mA, 12-bit, differential (note 3)
WAGO-750-453  4-Ch Analog In, 0-20 mA, 12-bit, single-ended
WAGO-750-454 2-Ch Analog In, 4-20 mA, 12-bit, differential (note 3)
WAGO-750-455 4-Ch Analog In, 4-20 mA, 12-bit, single-ended
WAGO-750-456 2-Ch Analog In, +/- 10 V, 12-bit, differential (note 3)
WAGO-750-457 4-Ch Analog In, +/-10 V, 12-bit, single-ended
WAGO-750-459 4-Ch Analog In, 0-10 V, 12-bit, single-ended
WAGO-750-460 4-Ch Analog In for RTD, Pt100 resistance sensors (note 3)
WAGO-750-461 2-Ch Analog In for RTD (Contact ORMEC for resistance sensor types supported.  (note 3)
WAGO-750-465  2-Ch Analog In, 0-20 mA, 12-bit, single-ended
WAGO-750-466 2-Ch Analog In, 4-20 mA, 12-bit, single-ended
WAGO-750-467 2-Ch Analog In, 0-10 V, 12-bit, single-ended (note 3)
WAGO-750-468 4-Ch Analog In, 0-10 V, 12-bit, single-ended (note 3)
WAGO-750-469 2-Ch Analog In for Thermocouple, w/ diagnostics (Contact ORMEC for Thermocouple types supported.)  (note 3)
WAGO-750-472 2-Ch Analog In, 0-20 mA, 16-bit, single-ended
WAGO-750-474 2-Ch Analog In, 4-20 mA, 16-bit, single-ended
WAGO-750-474/005-000    2-Ch Analog In, 4-20 mA, 16-bit, single-ended, 60 Hz
WAGO-750-475 2-Ch Analog In, 0-1 amp, differential
WAGO-750-477 2-Ch Analog In, 0-10 V AC/DC, differential
WAGO-750-476 2-Ch Analog In, +/-10 V, 16-bit, single-ended
WAGO-750-478 2-Ch Analog In, 0-10 V, 16-bit, single-ended
WAGO-750-479 2-Ch Analog In, +/-10 V, 14-bit, differential (note 3)
WAGO-750-480 2-Ch Analog In, 0-20 mA, 13-bit, differential (note 3)
WAGO-750-483 2-Ch Analog In, 0-30 V14-bit, differential
WAGO-750-485 2-Ch Analog In, 4-20 mA, 12-bit, single-ended, explosion protection
WAGO-750-492 2-Ch Analog In, 4-20 mA, 12-bit, differential, isolated (note 3)
WAGO-750-491 1-Ch Analog In for Resistor Bridges, 16-bits, 250 msec conversion time (note 3)
WAGO-750-491/000-001    1-Ch Analog In for Resistor Bridges, 16-bits, 65 msec conversion time (note 3)
Analog Output Modules
WAGO-750-550 2-Ch Analog Out, 0-10 V, 12-bit (note 3)
WAGO-750-552 2-Ch Analog Out, 0-20 mA, 12-bit
WAGO-750-554 2-Ch Analog -20 Out, 4mA, 12-bit
WAGO-750-556 2-Ch Analog Out, +/-10 V, 12-bit (note 3)
WAGO-750-557 4-Ch Analog Out, +/-10 V, 12-bit
WAGO-750-559 4-Ch Analog Out, 0-10 V, 12-bit
WAGO-750-585 2-Ch Analog Out, 0-20 mA, 12-bit, explosion protection
Specialty Modules
WAGO-750-404 1-Ch Up/Down Counter, 24 VDC, 32-bit, 100 kHz
WAGO-750-511 2-Ch PWM Output, 24 VDC, 0.1A, 10-bit, 250 Hz, configurable duty cycle
WAGO-750-630/000 SSI Transmitter Interface (Contact ORMEC for transmitter interface types supported.)
WAGO-750-635 Digital Impulse Interface, for magnetostrictive distance measurement sensors
WAGO-750-637 Incremental Encoder Interface, 32-bit pos capture, pos compare, 5 VDC edr power output (note 2)
WAGO-750-638 2-Ch Up/Down Counter, 24 VDC, 16-bit, 500 Hz
WAGO-750-654 Data exchange module
WAGO-750-655 AS-Interface Master V2.1 M3